

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 3376 of 2018

Petitioner :- Ram Chandra Pandey

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Krishna Mohan Misra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ajeet Kumar Singh,Satyam Singh,Shashi Prakash Rai,Shiv Nath Singh

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Lay before another Bench after obtaining nomination from Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

Order Date :- 22.9.2021

n.u.