

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 3376 of 2018

Petitioner :- Ram Chandra Pandey

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Krishna Mohan Misra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ajeet Kumar Singh,Satyam Singh,Shashi Prakash Rai,Shiv Nath Singh

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava,J.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case on **19th October, 2021 at 2:00 p.m.**

Order Date :- 6.10.2021

NS