



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 3376 of 2018

Ram Chandra Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ayush Mishra, Krishna Mohan Misra,
Sujeet Kumar Rai, Sunil Kumar Misra
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ajeet Kumar Singh, C.S.C., Satyam
Singh, Shashi Prakash Rai, Shiv Nath
Singh(Senior Adv.)

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

There is illness slip of Mr. Satyam Singh, learned counsel for respondent.

List this case on 24.11.2025.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

November 11, 2025

Kalp Nath Singh